
 2010 UBRA $3000 Added Futurity Results

$4000 WPRA Pro Elite Stallion Incentive

$9450 Purse plus $4000 PESI

Draw Rider Horse Owner Age 1st Go 2nd Go Average

31.817 1D Average Award

1 Terry Wood-Gates GW Jenny Lou Glen Wood Mare 5 15.845 16.104 31.949 1,361$        Equine Supply Headstall

2 Vauna Walker CP Private Dancer Sheila Hill Mare 4 16.129 15.972 32.101 907$           Equine Supply Brest Collar

32.817 2D Average

1 Jill Atkinson Jed A Rondo Ross Parker Gelding 5 16.472 16.532 33.004 605$           Headstall

2 Stacy Maxfield Maken Memories Stacy Maxfield Gelding 4 15.940 17.077 33.017 454$           Halter

3 Stacy Maxfield Paycheck Friday Stacy Maxfield Mare 4 16.718 16.306 33.024 302$           Wither Strap

4 Denise Taylor Chicks Are Perks Denise Taylor Gelding 5 16.449 16.606 33.055 151$           Sheet

Norma Wood Ludacris Glen Wood Gelding 5 16.863 16.329 33.192 Moranda Supplement, Polo wraps, Bell Boots

Shelly McAdams Nutinbutthetaillites Shelly McAdams Gelding 5 16.315 16.899 33.214

Vickie Solmonson Hes A Streakin Man Chad Richard Gelding 5 16.453 16.808 33.261

Elaine Hollings Dash N Till Six Lee & Elaine Hollings Mare 5 16.677 16.615 33.292

Vauna Walker Sheza Bully Belle Rubylee F. Walker Mare 5 16.830 16.531 33.361

Tammy Trollinger Breezie Six  Plan Clay & Tammy Trollinger Mare 5 16.921 16.477 33.398y g y y g

Shauna Lee Hinkins RGR Lonely Days Ross Hinkins Gelding 5 16.620 16.826 33.446

Sonya Madsen Bring it Home Dasher Doug and Sonya Madsen Gelding 5 16.521 17.011 33.532

Vauna Walker Runaway and Hyde Randy & Vauna Walker Gelding 5 16.952 16.830 33.782

Candy Cornia Azure Bug Candy Cornia Gelding 5 17.129 17.183 34.312

Toni Horkley Beduino Jet Cash T&T Barrel Horses Mare 4 16.898 17.564 34.462

Brandi Giles SBG Miss Rocketta Brandi Giles Mare 5 16.915 17.650 34.565

Kristy Roden Sparks Specialty Krisy Roden Mare 5 17.264 17.471 34.735

Julie Breaux-Larose Moons Chocolate Socks Julie Breaux-Larose Gelding 5 17.534 17.394 34.928

Mary Tharp Fantas Flyin Mary Cecelia Tharp Mare 5 17.516 17.490 35.006

Mary Tharp Hellzafire Mary Cecelia Tharp Gelding 5 17.414 18.471 35.885

Jeri Martin Frech Bull Clark & Jeri Martin Gelding 5 20.789 18.680 39.469

Ron Thomas Kicken Up Sparks Ron and Colleen Thomas Gelding 5 17.133 17.360+5 999.000

Cody Hyde Miss Dark Flash Cody & Page Hyde Mare 4 16.415 16.426+5 999.000

Jill Atkinson TS Snap N Ta Fame Sterling & Shauna Smith Mare 5 16.870 +5 16.278 999.000

Sue Smith Daisy Duke Dash Smith and Edwards Mare 5 16.779 NT 999.000

Marie Frandsen Sweets Fancy Rose Ryan & Marie Frandsen Mare 5 17.128 17.877+5 999.000

Heather Rowe Stacy's Bold Dasher Ryan & Heather Rowe Gelding 5 NT 18.772 999.000

Jessi Cronquist Diggstown J Cronquis t& S Anderson Gelding 5 16.742 16.790+10 999.000

Liz Martin Bobbie McFame Mike & Elizebeth Martin Mare 5 16.793 +10 17.202 999.000

Margaret Jones Flit N Wild Nick and Lora Nichols Mare 5 16.822 17.270+5 999.000

Amanda Nielsen Go lancys Cowboy Frank and Sheila Wood Gelding 5 17.850+5 16.927 999.000
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Terry Wood-Gates GW Sierra Glen Wood Mare 5 Scratch Scratch 999.000

Cody Hyde CH Bishops Choice David & Susan Cronquist Mare 4 16.424 16.399+5 999.000

Amanda Blake FWR Im all That Frank and Sheila Wood Mare 5 Scratch Scratch 999.000

Stacy Glause MD Barns Stacy Glaus Gelding 5 Scratch Scratch 999.000

1st go Futurity 1D 15.845 1D

2 Terry Wood-Gates GW Jenny Lou Glen Wood Mare 5 15.845 680$             
32 Stacy Maxfield Maken Memories Stacy Maxfield Gelding 4 15.940 510$             
4 Vauna Walker CP Private Dancer Sheila Hill Mare 4 16.129 340$             
22 Shelly McAdams Nutinbutthetaillites Shelly McAdams Gelding 5 16.315 170$             

2D 16.345 2D
5 Cody Hyde Miss Dark Flash Cody & Page Hyde Mare 4 16.415 454$             
26 Cody Hyde CH Bishops Choice David & Susan Cronquist Mare 4 16.424 340$             
28 Denise Taylor Chicks Are Perks Denise Taylor Gelding 5 16.449 227$             
35 Vickie Solmonson Hes A Streakin Man Chad Richard Gelding 5 16.453 113$             
33 Jill Atkinson Jed A Rondo Ross Parker Gelding 5 16.472
16 Sonya Madsen Bring it Home Dasher Doug and Sonya Madsen Gelding 5 16.521
34 Shauna Lee Hinkins RGR Lonely Days Ross Hinkins Gelding 5 16.620
19 Elaine Hollings Dash N Till Six Lee & Elaine Hollings Mare 5 16.677
7 Stacy Maxfield Paycheck Friday Stacy Maxfield Mare 4 16.718
18 Jessi Cronquist Diggstown J Cronquis t& S Anderson Gelding 5 16.742
9 Sue Smith Daisy Duke Dash Smith and Edwards Mare 5 16 7799 Sue Smith Daisy Duke Dash Smith and Edwards Mare 5 16.779
21 Margaret Jones Flit N Wild Nick and Lora Nichols Mare 5 16.822
30 Vauna Walker Sheza Bully Belle Rubylee F. Walker Mare 5 16.830
3 Norma Wood Ludacris Glen Wood Gelding 5 16.863
15 Toni Horkley Beduino Jet Cash T&T Barrel Horses Mare 4 16.898
11 Brandi Giles SBG Miss Rocketta Brandi Giles Mare 5 16.915
31 Tammy Trollinger Breezie Six  Plan Clay & Tammy Trollinger Mare 5 16.921
14 Vauna Walker Runaway and Hyde Randy & Vauna Walker Gelding 5 16.952
10 Marie Frandsen Sweets Fancy Rose Ryan & Marie Frandsen Mare 5 17.128
24 Candy Cornia Azure Bug Candy Cornia Gelding 5 17.129
1 Ron Thomas Kicken Up Sparks Ron and Colleen Thomas Gelding 5 17.133
27 Kristy Roden Sparks Specialty Krisy Roden Mare 5 17.264
29 Mary Tharp Hellzafire Mary Cecelia Tharp Gelding 5 17.414
6 Mary Tharp Fantas Flyin Mary Cecelia Tharp Mare 5 17.516
13 Julie Breaux-Larose Moons Chocolate Socks Julie Breaux-Larose Gelding 5 17.534
12 Jeri Martin Frech Bull Clark & Jeri Martin Gelding 5 20.789
20 Liz Martin Bobbie McFame Mike & Elizebeth Martin Mare 5 16.793 +10
8 Jill Atkinson TS Snap N Ta Fame Sterling & Shauna Smith Mare 5 16.870 +5
23 Amanda Nielsen Go lancys Cowboy Frank and Sheila Wood Gelding 5 17.850+5
17 Heather Rowe Stacy's Bold Dasher Ryan & Heather Rowe Gelding 5 NT
25 Terry Wood-Gates GW Sierra Glen Wood Mare 5 Scratch

Scratch Amanda Blake FWR Im all That Frank and Sheila Wood Mare 5 Scratch
Scratch Stacy Glause MD Barns Stacy Glaus Gelding 5 Scratch
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2nd Go Futurity 2nd Go 1D
1 Vauna Walker CP Private Dancer Sheila Hill Mare 4 15.972 680$             
2 Terry Wood-Gates GW Jenny Lou Glen Wood Mare 5 16.104 510$             
3 Jill Atkinson TS Snap N Ta Fame Sterling & Shauna Smith Mare 5 16.278 340$             
4 Stacy Maxfield Paycheck Friday Stacy Maxfield Mare 4 16.306 170$             

Norma Wood Ludacris Glen Wood Gelding 5 16.329
16.472 2D

1 Tammy Trollinger Breezie Six  Plan Clay & Tammy Trollinger Mare 5 16.477 454$             
2 Vauna Walker Sheza Bully Belle Rubylee F. Walker Mare 5 16.531 340$             
3 Jill Atkinson Jed A Rondo Ross Parker Gelding 5 16.532 227$             
4 Denise Taylor Chicks Are Perks Denise Taylor Gelding 5 16.606 113$             

Elaine Hollings Dash N Till Six Lee & Elaine Hollings Mare 5 16.615
Vickie Solmonson Hes A Streakin Man Chad Richard Gelding 5 16.808
Shauna Lee Hinkins RGR Lonely Days Ross Hinkins Gelding 5 16.826
Vauna Walker Runaway and Hyde Randy & Vauna Walker Gelding 5 16.830
Shelly McAdams Nutinbutthetaillites Shelly McAdams Gelding 5 16.899
Amanda Nielsen Go lancys Cowboy Frank and Sheila Wood Gelding 5 16.927
Sonya Madsen Bring it Home Dasher Doug and Sonya Madsen Gelding 5 17.011
Stacy Maxfield Maken Memories Stacy Maxfield Gelding 4 17.077
Candy Cornia Azure Bug Candy Cornia Gelding 5 17.183
Liz Martin Bobbie McFame Mike & Elizebeth Martin Mare 5 17.202
Julie Breaux-Larose Moons Chocolate Socks Julie Breaux-Larose Gelding 5 17.394
Kristy Roden Sparks Specialty Krisy Roden Mare 5 17.471
Mary Tharp Fantas Flyin Mary Cecelia Tharp Mare 5 17.490
Toni Horkley Beduino Jet Cash T&T Barrel Horses Mare 4 17.564
Brandi Giles SBG Miss Rocketta Brandi Giles Mare 5 17.650
Mary Tharp Hellzafire Mary Cecelia Tharp Gelding 5 18.471Mary Tharp Hellzafire Mary Cecelia Tharp Gelding 5 18.471
Jeri Martin Frech Bull Clark & Jeri Martin Gelding 5 18.680
Heather Rowe Stacy's Bold Dasher Ryan & Heather Rowe Gelding 5 18.772
Cody Hyde CH Bishops Choice David & Susan Cronquist Mare 4 16.399+5
Cody Hyde Miss Dark Flash Cody & Page Hyde Mare 4 16.426+5
Jessi Cronquist Diggstown J Cronquis t& S Anderson Gelding 5 16.790+10
Margaret Jones Flit N Wild Nick and Lora Nichols Mare 5 17.270+5
Ron Thomas Kicken Up Sparks Ron and Colleen Thomas Gelding 5 17.360+5
Marie Frandsen Sweets Fancy Rose Ryan & Marie Frandsen Mare 5 17.877+5
Sue Smith Daisy Duke Dash Smith and Edwards Mare 5 NT
Terry Wood-Gates GW Sierra Glen Wood Mare 5 Scratch
Amanda Blake FWR Im all That Frank and Sheila Wood Mare 5 Scratch
Stacy Glause MD Barns Stacy Glaus Gelding 5 Scratch

Amateur Futurity Sidepot
1st go

1D
1 Stacy Maxfield Maken Memories Stacy Maxfield Gelding 4 15.940 Am C/O 59$       
2 Shelly McAdams Nutinbutthetaillites Shelly McAdams Gelding 5 16.315 Am C/O 39$       

2D 16.440
1 Sonya Madsen Bring it Home Dasher Doug and Sonya Madsen Gelding 5 16.521 Am C/O 39$       
2 Shauna Lee Hinkins RGR Lonely Days Ross Hinkins Gelding 5 16.620 Am C/O 26$       

Elaine Hollings Dash N Till Six Lee & Elaine Hollings Mare 5 16.677 Am C/O
Stacy Maxfield Paycheck Friday Stacy Maxfield Mare 4 16.718 Am C/O
Margaret Jones Flit N Wild Nick and Lora Nichols Mare 5 16.822 Am C/O
Marie Frandsen Sweets Fancy Rose Ryan & Marie Frandsen Mare 5 17.128 Am C/O
Candy Cornia Azure Bug Candy Cornia Gelding 5 17.129 Am C/O
Ron Thomas Kicken Up Sparks Ron and Colleen Thomas Gelding 5 17.133 Am C/O
Kristy Roden Sparks Specialty Krisy Roden Mare 5 17.264 Am C/O
Jeri Martin Frech Bull Clark & Jeri Martin Gelding 5 20.789 Am C/O
Heather Rowe Stacy's Bold Dasher Ryan & Heather Rowe Gelding 5 NT Am C/O
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Amateur Futurity Sidepot
1D 2nd go

1 Stacy Maxfield Paycheck Friday Stacy Maxfield Mare 4 16.306 Am C/O 59$         
2 Elaine Hollings Dash N Till Six Lee & Elaine Hollings Mare 5 16.615 Am C/O 39$         

2D 16.806
1 Shauna Lee Hinkins RGR Lonely Days Ross Hinkins Gelding 5 16.826 Am C/O 39$         
2 Shelly McAdams Nutinbutthetaillites Shelly McAdams Gelding 5 16.899 Am C/O 26$         

Sonya Madsen Bring it Home Dasher Doug and Sonya Madsen Gelding 5 17.011 Am C/O
Stacy Maxfield Maken Memories Stacy Maxfield Gelding 4 17.077 Am C/O
Candy Cornia Azure Bug Candy Cornia Gelding 5 17.183 Am C/O
Kristy Roden Sparks Specialty Krisy Roden Mare 5 17.471 Am C/O
Jeri Martin Frech Bull Clark & Jeri Martin Gelding 5 18.680 Am C/O
Heather Rowe Stacy's Bold Dasher Ryan & Heather Rowe Gelding 5 18.772 Am C/O
Margaret Jones Flit N Wild Nick and Lora Nichols Mare 5 17.270+5 Am C/O
Ron Thomas Kicken Up Sparks Ron and Colleen Thomas Gelding 5 17.360+5 Am C/O
Marie Frandsen Sweets Fancy Rose Ryan & Marie Frandsen Mare 5 17.877+5 Am C/O

WPRA Futurity 1st Go Sidepot
1D

1 Terry Wood-Gates GW Jenny Lou Glen Wood Mare 5 15.845 WPRA C/O 130$        
2 Vauna Walker Sheza Bully Belle Rubylee F. Walker Mare 5 16.830 WPRA C/O 65$         

2D2D 16.845 2D
1 Norma Wood Ludacris Glen Wood Gelding 5 16.863 WPRA C/O 22$         

Toni Horkley Beduino Jet Cash T&T Barrel Horses Mare 4 16.898 WPRA C/O
Tammy Trollinger Breezie Six  Plan Clay & Tammy Trollinger Mare 5 16.921 WPRA C/O
Vauna Walker Runaway and Hyde Randy & Vauna Walker Gelding 5 16.952 WPRA C/O
Julie Breaux-Larose Moons Chocolate Socks Julie Breaux-Larose Gelding 5 17.534 WPRA C/O
Jill Atkinson TS Snap N Ta Fame Sterling & Shauna Smith Mare 5 16.870 +5 WPRA C/O
Terry Wood-Gates GW Sierra Glen Wood Mare 5 Scratch WPRA C/O


